

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 429 of 2021

Shobharam **-Versus-** Union of India & Ors.

02.02.2021	Mr. Kamal Kishor Patel, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, Advocate for the Union of India/ Respondent No.1 Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State/ Respondents No.3 to 5 Heard Issue notice to the Respondent No.2, on payment of process fee, as per rules. List after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Ashok	