

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 429 of 2021

Shobharam **Versus** Union Of India and others

08.06.2021	Mr. K.K. Patel, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Dy. G.A. for the State. Heard on I. A. No.1, application for condonation of delay in payment of process fee. On due consideration, application is allowed and delay in payment of process fee is condoned. Registry to verify and list the matter thereafter. sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Vishakha	